

## **2023 Membership Application**

## PLEASE PRINT AND RETURN THE ENTIRE APPLICATION

Contact Ginny Beal at (520) 325-0354 or membership@armorparktucson.org address with membership questions.

*Required Fields **For voting purposes, provide one email address per voting member

Date		52000 E
* Name(s)		
* Business Name <i>(for Busines</i> s	s Membership)	JOIN ONLINE
Armory Park Property Address	s	
Mailing Address ( <i>if different th</i>	han above)	
City, State, Zip		
Telephone	** Email	
☐ I do not have e-mail and o	do not use a computer. Please keep me informed by	telephone or regular mail.
☐ Please add my email addre	ess to the APNA listserv so I can be informed of acti	ivities in Armory Park Neighborhood.

## **Membership Dues**

Owners and renters of residential and/or business property within the Armory Park Neighborhood may be Voting Members. All others may join as Associate Members. Please circle the type of membership.

Individual (\$10)	Couple (\$20)	Business (\$20)	Associate (\$10)	<b>Amount</b>
(1 vote)	(1 vote each)	(1 vote)	(Non-voting)	
Total of Membership Dues	\$			

Armory Park Neighborhood Association is a not-for-profit organization. Your contribution is tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.

## Thank you for joining the Armory Park Neighborhood Association!

Please mail this <u>entire</u> form along with check or money order (payable to **Armory Park Neighborhood Association**) to: Armory Park Neighborhood Association P.O. Box 2132 Tucson, AZ 85702